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Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Fasel Salma *SUI  3,00/31  

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Gut Leon *SUI  1,00/49/14.25 4,50/49/16.00 5,00/49/16.00  
2   Broto Arthur *SUI  1,50/49 0,50/49 4,50/46 2,00/49/16.00  
3   Broto Gabriel *SUI  2,00/43 0,50/49 2,50/46 1,00/49/16.00  

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Morel Melitine *FRA  2,00/52/12.00 4,00/52/13.00  
2   Chandrasekharan Ayla *SUI  5,00/52/16.00 1,50/52/14.25 0,50/52/14.25  
3   Thorens Nina *SUI  1,00/52/14.25 5,00/52/16.00  

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Dupanloup Salma *SUI  2,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00  
2   Wolfisberg Ladina *SUI  2,50/55/13.00  
3   Bittar Cecile *SUI  2,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25  

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Wolfisberg Tullio *SUI  1,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00  
2   Chandrasekharan Indra *SUI  2,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25  

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Fah Julie *SUI  3,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00  
2   Thomsen Sina *SUI  3,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25  

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Fah Nicolas *SUI  4,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75  
2   Wolfisberg Janni *SUI  2,50/58/12.00 4,50/58/12.00  
3   Oldorff Henri *SUI  3,50/58/13.00  

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Grobet Pernelle *SUI  0,50/55/10.75 1,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25  
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Barenghi Jean *SUI  3,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/11.25  
2   Kakorych Konstantin SUI  2,50/58/13.00  

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Cheyroux Olivier *SUI  1,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00  

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Thorens Camille *SUI  2,00/52/13.00  

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Siegel Ralph *GER  4,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00  

Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Lancien Escolano Florence *FRA  3,00/52/14.25 1,00/52/13.00  

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Marillier Regis *FRA  1,50/55/11.25 4,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25  
2   Reybier Philippe *FRA  1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00  
3   Ormond Richard *SUI  1,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/12.00  
4   Arneodo Serge *FRA  2,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00  
5   Whyte Alisdair *SUI  3,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25  
6   Henrard Roland *BEL  4,00/52 4,00/52 3,25/37  
7   Barnoin Hugues *FRA  0,00/37  

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Gambut Jerome *FRA  2,00/52/12.00 1,50/52/12.00 1,50/52/12.00  

Under 10 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Fasel Salma *SUI  1200 1360 1280  
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Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Gut Leon *SUI  2530 2430  
2   Thorens Mathis *SUI  1030 700 980 820  
3   Broto Arthur *SUI  80  
3   Broto Gabriel *SUI  80  

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Morel Melitine *FRA  3520 4250  
2   Thorens Nina *SUI  3080 2550  

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Didden Victoria *BEL  3030 3010 3410 3190  

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Oldorff Henri *SUI  3840 3670 6340  

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Dupanloup Anna *SUI  2050 4640  

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Fortamps Olivier *BEL  9810 9810 9810 9900  

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Cheyroux Olivier *SUI  2580 2660  

Over 45 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Thorens Camille *SUI  1940 3310 3760  
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Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Fasel Christophe *SUI  1280 1460  
2   Siegel Ralph *GER  690  

Over 55 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Lancien Escolano Florence *FRA  2860 1670 2860  

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Henrard Roland *BEL  1270 1540  

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Morel Melitine *FRA  23,8m 23,4m  
2   Thorens Nina *SUI  12,9m 12,4m  

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Wolfisberg Ladina *SUI  26,2m 27,5m  

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Wolfisberg Tullio *SUI  28,4m 29,7m  

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Cheyroux Olivier *SUI  42,8m 41,4m  

Over 55 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Lancien Escolano Florence *FRA  13,0m  

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Morel Melitine *FRA   -14 F 892,86  801,89  840,00  2534,75 
2   Thorens Nina *SUI   -14 F 660,71  581,13  295,00  1536,84 
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Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Cheyroux Olivier *SUI   35+ M 581,40  239,64  560,20  1381,24 

All skiers Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Morel Melitine *FRA   -14 F 892,86  801,89  840,00  2534,75 
2   Lancien Escolano Florence *FRA   55+ F 740,00  772,97  456,85  1969,82 
3   Thorens Nina *SUI   -14 F 660,71  581,13  295,00  1536,84 
4   Cheyroux Olivier *SUI   35+ M 581,40  239,64  560,20  1381,24 
5   Henrard Roland *BEL   55+ M 301,89  481,25  138,89  922,03 

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Fah Nicolas *SUI  4,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75  
2   Barenghi Jean *SUI  3,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/11.25  
3   Grobet Pernelle *SUI  0,50/55/10.75 1,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25  
4   Wolfisberg Janni *SUI  2,50/58/12.00 4,50/58/12.00  
5   Marillier Regis *FRA  1,50/55/11.25 4,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25  
6   Wolfisberg Tullio *SUI  1,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00  
7   Fah Julie *SUI  3,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00  
8   Reybier Philippe *FRA  1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00  
9   Oldorff Henri *SUI  3,50/58/13.00  

10   Ormond Richard *SUI  1,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/12.00  
11   Arneodo Serge *FRA  2,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00  
12   Kakorych Konstantin SUI  2,50/58/13.00  
13   Dupanloup Salma *SUI  2,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00  
14   Cheyroux Olivier *SUI  1,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00  
15   Siegel Ralph *GER  4,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00  
16   Thomsen Sina *SUI  3,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25  
17   Wolfisberg Ladina *SUI  2,50/55/13.00  
18   Gambut Jerome *FRA  2,00/52/12.00 1,50/52/12.00 1,50/52/12.00  
19   Bittar Cecile *SUI  2,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25  
20   Morel Melitine *FRA  2,00/52/12.00 4,00/52/13.00  
21   Whyte Alisdair *SUI  3,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25  
22   Thorens Camille *SUI  2,00/52/13.00  
23   Lancien Escolano Florence *FRA  3,00/52/14.25 1,00/52/13.00  
24   Chandrasekharan Ayla *SUI  5,00/52/16.00 1,50/52/14.25 0,50/52/14.25  
25   Thorens Nina *SUI  1,00/52/14.25 5,00/52/16.00  
26   Chandrasekharan Indra *SUI  2,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25  
27   Gut Leon *SUI  1,00/49/14.25 4,50/49/16.00 5,00/49/16.00  
28   Henrard Roland *BEL  4,00/52 4,00/52 3,25/37  
29   Broto Arthur *SUI  1,50/49 0,50/49 4,50/46 2,00/49/16.00  
30   Broto Gabriel *SUI  2,00/43 0,50/49 2,50/46 1,00/49/16.00  
31   Barnoin Hugues *FRA  0,00/37  
32   Fasel Salma *SUI  3,00/31  
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All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Fortamps Olivier *BEL  9810 9810 9810 9900  
2   Oldorff Henri *SUI  3840 3670 6340  
3   Dupanloup Anna *SUI  2050 4640  
4   Morel Melitine *FRA  3520 4250  
5   Fah Julie *SUI  3520 3830  
6   Thorens Camille *SUI  1940 3310 3760  
7   Didden Victoria *BEL  3030 3010 3410 3190  
8   Thorens Nina *SUI  3080 2550  
9   Lancien Escolano Florence *FRA  2860 1670 2860  

10   Cheyroux Olivier *SUI  2580 2660  
11   Gut Leon *SUI  2530 2430  
12   Henrard Roland *BEL  1270 1540  
13   Fasel Christophe *SUI  1280 1460  
14   Fasel Salma *SUI  1200 1360 1280  
15   Thorens Mathis *SUI  1030 700 980 820  
16   Siegel Ralph *GER  690  
17   Broto Arthur *SUI  80  
17   Broto Gabriel *SUI  80  

All skiers Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              
1   Cheyroux Olivier *SUI  42,8m 41,4m  
2   Wolfisberg Tullio *SUI  28,4m 29,7m  
3   Wolfisberg Ladina *SUI  26,2m 27,5m  
4   Morel Melitine *FRA  23,8m 23,4m  
5   Henrard Roland *BEL  15,0m  
6   Lancien Escolano Florence *FRA  13,0m  
7   Thorens Nina *SUI  12,9m 12,4m  

Chief Judge
Dupanloup Frederic

Homologator
Cheyroux Olivier

Scorer
Bochud Catherine


